

**BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION**

**RED ARROW HIGHWAY STORM SEWER EXTENSION - WATERVLIT TOWNSHIP**

**RECORD OF BIDS**

**02-Jul-15**

| <b>CONTRACTOR</b> |     |                          | <b>Southwest Transport</b> |             | <b>Pajay, Inc.</b> |             | <b>Krohn Excavating</b> |             |            |        |            |        |
|-------------------|-----|--------------------------|----------------------------|-------------|--------------------|-------------|-------------------------|-------------|------------|--------|------------|--------|
| QTY.              |     | ITEM                     | Unit Price                 | Amount      | Unit Price         | Amount      | Unit Price              | Amount      | Unit Price | Amount | Unit Price | Amount |
| 1                 | ls  | Mobilization, Mx         | \$1,400.00                 | \$1,400.00  | \$4,000.00         | \$4,000.00  | \$4,000.00              | \$4,000.00  |            | \$0.00 |            | \$0.00 |
| 1                 | ea  | Tree, Rem, 19" to 36"    | \$600.00                   | \$600.00    | \$500.00           | \$500.00    | \$1,300.00              | \$1,300.00  |            | \$0.00 |            | \$0.00 |
| 1                 | ea  | Tree, Rem, 37" or larger | \$700.00                   | \$700.00    | \$600.00           | \$600.00    | \$2,000.00              | \$2,000.00  |            | \$0.00 |            | \$0.00 |
| 2                 | ea  | Tree, Rem, 6" to 18"     | \$400.00                   | \$800.00    | \$200.00           | \$400.00    | \$300.00                | \$600.00    |            | \$0.00 |            | \$0.00 |
| 9                 | ea  | Culv, Rem, Less thn 24"  | \$200.00                   | \$1,800.00  | \$200.00           | \$1,800.00  | \$150.00                | \$1,350.00  |            | \$0.00 |            | \$0.00 |
| 2                 | ea  | Dr Struc, Rem            | \$250.00                   | \$500.00    | \$500.00           | \$1,000.00  | \$250.00                | \$500.00    |            | \$0.00 |            | \$0.00 |
| 170               | syd | Pavt, Rem                | \$9.00                     | \$1,530.00  | \$11.00            | \$1,870.00  | \$10.00                 | \$1,700.00  |            | \$0.00 |            | \$0.00 |
| 350               | cyd | Embankment, CIP          | \$5.00                     | \$1,750.00  | \$12.00            | \$4,200.00  | \$10.00                 | \$3,500.00  |            | \$0.00 |            | \$0.00 |
| 150               | cyd | Excavation, Earth        | \$5.00                     | \$750.00    | \$5.00             | \$750.00    | \$15.00                 | \$2,250.00  |            | \$0.00 |            | \$0.00 |
| 100               | cyd | Culvert Bedding          | \$14.00                    | \$1,400.00  | \$25.00            | \$2,500.00  | \$42.00                 | \$4,200.00  |            | \$0.00 |            | \$0.00 |
| 15                | ton | Approach, CI II          | \$10.00                    | \$150.00    | \$25.00            | \$375.00    | \$15.00                 | \$225.00    |            | \$0.00 |            | \$0.00 |
| 260               | syd | Geotextile Separator     | \$2.50                     | \$650.00    | \$2.00             | \$520.00    | \$2.00                  | \$520.00    |            | \$0.00 |            | \$0.00 |
| 780               | ft  | Culv, CI A, 18"          | \$31.00                    | \$24,180.00 | \$33.00            | \$25,740.00 | \$30.00                 | \$23,400.00 |            | \$0.00 |            | \$0.00 |
| 70                | ft  | Culv, CI F, 12"          | \$29.00                    | \$2,030.00  | \$20.00            | \$1,400.00  | \$22.00                 | \$1,540.00  |            | \$0.00 |            | \$0.00 |
| 1                 | ea  | Dr. Struc Cover, Type B  | \$552.00                   | \$552.00    | \$425.00           | \$425.00    | \$450.00                | \$450.00    |            | \$0.00 |            | \$0.00 |
| 8                 | ea  | Dr. Struc. Cover, Type E | \$370.00                   | \$2,960.00  | \$275.00           | \$2,200.00  | \$260.00                | \$2,080.00  |            | \$0.00 |            | \$0.00 |
| 1                 | ea  | Dr Struc, 24" dia        | \$700.00                   | \$700.00    | \$650.00           | \$650.00    | \$900.00                | \$900.00    |            | \$0.00 |            | \$0.00 |
| 6                 | ea  | Dr. Struc., 4" dia       | \$720.00                   | \$4,320.00  | \$1,150.00         | \$6,900.00  | \$1,300.00              | \$7,800.00  |            | \$0.00 |            | \$0.00 |
| 10                | ton | Hand Patching            | \$346.00                   | \$3,460.00  | \$200.00           | \$2,000.00  | \$160.00                | \$1,600.00  |            | \$0.00 |            | \$0.00 |
| 25                | ton | HMA Approach             | \$274.00                   | \$6,850.00  | \$180.00           | \$4,500.00  | \$130.00                | \$3,250.00  |            | \$0.00 |            | \$0.00 |
| 1                 | ls  | Minor Traffic Devices    | \$201.00                   | \$201.00    | \$1,500.00         | \$1,500.00  | \$3,700.00              | \$3,700.00  |            | \$0.00 |            | \$0.00 |

## RED ARROW HIGHWAY STORM SEWER EXTENSION - WATERVLIT TOWNSHIP

## RECORD OF BIDS

02-Jul-15

| <b>CONTRACTOR</b>        |     |                                     | <b>Southwest Transport</b> |            | <b>Pajay, Inc.</b> |            | <b>Krohn Excavating</b> |            |               |        |               |        |
|--------------------------|-----|-------------------------------------|----------------------------|------------|--------------------|------------|-------------------------|------------|---------------|--------|---------------|--------|
| QTY.                     |     | ITEM                                | Unit Price                 | Amount     | Unit Price         | Amount     | Unit Price              | Amount     | Unit Price    | Amount | Unit Price    | Amount |
| 128                      | sft | Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn | \$5.00                     | \$640.00   | \$4.00             | \$512.00   | \$3.00                  | \$384.00   |               | \$0.00 |               | \$0.00 |
| 128                      | sft | Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper | \$1.50                     | \$192.00   | \$1.50             | \$192.00   | \$3.00                  | \$384.00   |               | \$0.00 |               | \$0.00 |
| 1                        | ls  | Traf Regulator Control              | \$200.00                   | \$200.00   | \$3,000.00         | \$3,000.00 | \$2,000.00              | \$2,000.00 |               | \$0.00 |               | \$0.00 |
| 10                       | Syd | Riprap, Plain                       | \$50.00                    | \$500.00   | \$75.00            | \$750.00   | \$80.00                 | \$800.00   |               | \$0.00 |               | \$0.00 |
| 1400                     | Syd | Slope Restoration, Type C           | \$3.00                     | \$4,200.00 | \$3.50             | \$4,900.00 | \$6.00                  | \$8,400.00 |               | \$0.00 |               | \$0.00 |
| 2                        | ea  | Lighted Arrpw, Type C, Furn         | \$750.00                   | \$1,500.00 | \$350.00           | \$700.00   | \$400.00                | \$800.00   |               | \$0.00 |               | \$0.00 |
| 2                        | ea  | Lighted Arrpw, Type C, Foper        | \$1.00                     | \$2.00     | \$250.00           | \$500.00   | \$200.00                | \$400.00   |               | \$0.00 |               | \$0.00 |
| <b>TOTAL AMOUNT BID:</b> |     |                                     | <b>\$64,517.00</b>         |            | <b>\$74,384.00</b> |            | <b>\$80,033.00</b>      |            | <b>\$0.00</b> |        | <b>\$0.00</b> |        |